
117 125

1 16

181 185

2 17

118 126

3 18

213 215

4 19

119 127

5 20

182 186

6 21

120 128

7 22

229 230

237

8 23

121 129

9 24

183 187

10 25

122 130

11 26

214 216

12 27

123 131

13 28

184 188

14 29

124 132

15

宮 本 愛

岡 田 明 華

(大在中学）

釘 宮 早 紀 (中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

狩 生 萌 (三重中学）

松 本 綾 奈 （坂ノ市中）

(稙田東中）

吉 住 奈 月 (大在中学）

松 本 佳 純

(上人北部中）

桜 木 萌 音

( 豊 陽 中 学 )

羽 田 桃 奈 (中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ） ( 東 部 中 学 )

亀 井 可 穂

蒲池 真梨佳

江田 未奈実 ( 三 隈 中 学 )

(明野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

柿 本 由 乃 ( 東 部 中 学 )

(大在中学）

佐々木 奈津美 ( 判 田 中 学 )

( 南 部 中 学 )

諫 元 菜 緒 (稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

廣 石 千 尋 (日出中学）

野 別 楓

西 紀 香 (中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

佐 藤 歩 (上人北部中）

(中島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）坂 元 美 帆

( 三 重 JBC ）佐 藤 春 菜

（坂ノ市中）

兎 洞 里 奈 (日出中学）

矢 幡 由 希 ( 光 岡 JBC ）

(明野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

( 北 部 中 学 )長 尾 美 優

越 智 尚 美

( 判 田 中 学 )

梶 原 奏 美

細 川 萌 夏 (明野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

伊 藤 淳 美

森 田 果 歩

伊 藤 汐 里 ( 三 芳 JBC ）

重 信 優 ( 南 部 中 学 )

59

60

金 谷 恋 ( 光 岡 JBC ）

田 中 冬 華 (上人北部中）

後藤 みさと (大在中学）

55

56

( 北 部 中 学 )

57

( 城 東 JBC)

58

(判田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

53

42

43

54

44

45

49

47

48

52

40

41

38

39

50

46

三笘 亜里紗

落 合 千 尋

( 城 東 JBC)

36

37

51

( 城 東 JBC)

加 藤 真 湖

高 橋 綾 (稙田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

32

33

34

35

中根 優里奈

( 西 部 中 学 )

( 南 部 中 学 )

佐 藤 凛 ( 咸 宜 JBC ）

( 北 部 中 学 )

7

8

野邊 千亜紀

2

3

4

5

工藤 真里奈

山 田 愛 理

清 家 菜 央

森 内 佳 菜

小 野 鈴 奈

24

菱 川 暉

小 野 摩 優

酒 井 沙 織

( 有 田 JBC) 後 藤 香 菜

柳 澤 明 里

( 城 東 JBC)

10

11

13

27

( 東 部 中 学 )

(大在中学）

26

吉 住 渚

( 三 隈 中 学 )

志 村 玲 奈14

15

19

20

16

12

( 東 部 中 学 )

(大在中学）

(臼杵中学）

9

17

崎尾 あゆみ

宇野 真理奈 ( 東 部 中 学 )

大 濱 郁 美 (明野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

女子シングルス(GS-1)

( 判 田 中 学 )

25

1

( 三 隈 中 学 )

21

18

22

23

6

28 安部 真理子 ( 判 田 中 学 )

29 阿 南 香 織 (日出中学）

6130 渡 邉 慶 乃 ( 北 部 中 学 )

31 加 藤 尚 子 ( 別 府 FJC)

( ) ( )

蒲 池 昌 子 ( 昭和 ｸ ﾗ ﾌ ﾞ )

決勝

244

（241の勝者と242の勝者）


